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2016 - 2017
FKSCC Executive Board Officers

President - Tina King
1st Vice President - Christine Simmons
2nd Vice President - Dianne Aldrich
Secretary - Kathy Cornelius
Treasurer - Erika Gudenkauf

Parliamentarian - Angel Gates
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Ft Knox Spouses and Community Club
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it's time for our annual FKSCC Holiday Bazaar!!

The Holiday Bazaar is a great chance to catch up
to get a jump start onlybuuonl hobhppgagceshbppahb. of the
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Tina King
FKSCC Presi der

Ft Knox Spouses and Commaunity Club
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Come join us at our December | unchec¢
There wil| be an Ugly Sweater Contest and Cupce
Be sure to include them as a guest when you RS\
|l f you are coming from off post, please allow f

due tbigheactivity at gates.

We now accept Mastercard and VI SA!!
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have | ined up this year. We have | ots of fun pl
so if you would Ii ke to join in on the fun or wo
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WWW. myar myonesource. com
Val eri e Hamil ton
Volunteer Chair
(808 )52
reservationsfkscc@ymail . com
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Ft Knox Spouses and Commaunity Club

Fort Knox Weys and Means

Price list
“KY Mint Julep Bar Pitcher $35.00
“KY Hot Brown Plate Cir
$45.00
$18.00
$20.00
$22.00
$20.00
$23.00

FORT KNOX AFGHAN
$45
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Ft Knox Spouses and Community Club
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November 18th 6:00 p. m.
Saber & Quill Fort Knox, KY

OQur Board apologizes for the inconve.l
but our Wreath & Tree has been cance
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and other i1issues that | ed to this de
Al | tickets that were purchased wil/ re

Every donor that made a donation for W
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their donation at our December | uncht
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